(Requestor's Name)	5004749
(Address) (Address)	500234648245
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05/08/1201019011 **78.75
(Document Number)	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 12 MAY -8 AH 8: 39 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

and the second second

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

of Jesus Gospel Church INC, OSED CORPORATE NAME - MUSTINCLUDE SUFFIX) HEAR SUBJECT:

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

ן 🛄 ו
(

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Michael Wayne BARWick Name (Printed or typed)

AKe Ave

PANACEA 71A 32346

98451 Telephone number

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLE III PURPOSE	OFFICE cipal <u>street</u> address VACIA FLA. LAKI AVI	
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall b ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL Prin PAN ARTICLE III PURPOSE	e: HEART OF J OFFICE cipal <u>street</u> address VACEN FLA. LAKE AVE	Fesus Gospel Church INC.
The name of the corporation shall b ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL Prin PAN ARTICLE III PURPOSE	OFFICE cipal <u>street</u> address VACIA FLA. LAKI AVI	·
The name of the corporation shall b ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL Prin PAN ARTICLE III PURPOSE	OFFICE cipal <u>street</u> address VACIA FLA. LAKI AVI	·
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	cipal <u>street</u> address VACEA FLA. LAKE AUE	Mailing address, if different is:
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	LAKE AVE	Mailing address, if different is:
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	LAKE AVE	
The purpose for which the corpora	ned tha. 3234	4
	ation is organized is:	0
Church	: To do the	works of Jesus Christ
ARTICLE IV MANNER O	F ELECTION The manner in wh	hich the directors are elected and appointed:
#ppo	intel	
	FICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	
Name and Title: <u>1</u> .c. Address: <u>93</u>	hael BARWick	Name and Title: KON PARKAN Address: 270 Freindshipland Ro
PANA PANA		Crawford v. 16, 712. 32327
PAS	tor	Deacon
	BARNILK	Name and Title: Lee Bohanan
Name and Title: <u>Lor</u> Address: 97 L		Address: 1048 Rushwood Lawr
PANA	CLA FIA 32346	10000 11/10 2/14. 302DS
Ass	itace	DEACON
Name and Title: Lis p	Parker	Name and Title:
Address: 278	Freindehig Church Ro	
Crawl		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Secol	ARY - TreAsure	·
ARTICLE VI REGISTERE	/ DAGENT	
	ess (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the	e registered agent is:
Name: Mic	FALL BARWICK	5 5
Address: <u>93</u>	AKE AVE	To t
PAW	ACRA FIA.	LEC M
		28 2 I
ARTICLE VII INCORPORA	ATOR	
The name and address of the Incor	porator is: D	
	hael BARWICK	ma z p
Address: <u>931</u>	ALP 14 70.71	FLST 8
YAW	MICH THIS J-197	ORITE 39
	······································	
		for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this a agent and agree to act in this capacity

Michal W Barns

Required Signature of Registered Agent

<u>5/7/12</u> Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature of Incorporator

Date